N-1
OM-AMPB
Series
Starts at
$38
l Suited for Higher Temperatures
or Corrosive Environments
l Protect Controls and

OM-AM1PB, 1 hole
pushbutton enclosure.
All models shown
smaller than actual size.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!To Order (Specify Model Number)
FlAt cOvEr ScrEw clOSurE MODElS
NO. OF iNcHES
MODEl NO.      PricE PuSHButtONS HEigHt   wiDtH   DEPtH
OM-AM1PB           $38      1     6.75      4      3.63
OM-AM2PB           39      2     6.75      4      3.63
OM-AM3PB           42      3       9       4      3.63
OM-AM664HP4 57      4       6       6       4
OM-AM864HP6 62      6       8       6       4
OM-AM1084HP9 85      9      10       8       4
OM-AM1086HP9 89      9      10       8       6
OM-AM1086HP12 93     12      10       8       6
OM-AM1206HP16 101    16      12       10      6
OM-AM1206HP20 105    20      12       10      6
OM-AM1426HP25 117    25      14       12      6
OM-AM1648HP30 131    30      16       14      8
OM-AM1868HP42 181    42      18       16      8
StEEl
SuB-PANElS  PricE DEScriPtiON
ScE-6P6           $3.80  Sub-panel for 6 x 6" enclosure
ScE-8P6           5.10  Sub-panel for 8 x 6" enclosure
ScE-10P8          5.90  Sub-panel for 10 x 8" enclosure
ScE-12P10         8.00  Sub-panel for 12 x 10" enclosure
ScE-14P12         10.50 Sub-panel for 14 x 12" enclosure
ScE-16P14         20.75 Sub-panel for 16 x 14" enclosure
OM-P186           26.50 Sub-panel for 18 x 16" enclosure
Accessories
Note: For 22 mm button holes add “22” to the end of the model number, no additional cost.
Mounting feet included on 4 button or larger models.
Ordering Examples: OM-AM3PB22, fiberglass pushbutton enclosure for 3, 22 mm
pushbuttons, 9 H x 4 W x 3.63" D  $42.
OM-AM1086HP9, fiberglass pushbutton enclosure for 9, 30 mm pushbuttons, mounting feet
included, 10 H x 8 W x 6" D  $89.
NoN-Metallic